RDBC SCHEDULE

Effective First Pay Period After April 1, 2021

Resident |

Resident Il

Resident Ill

Resident IV

Resident V

Resident VI

Resident VI

Annual
Monthly
Bi-Weekly

Annual
Monthly
Bi-Weekly

Annual
Monthly
Bi-Weekly

Annual
Monthly
Bi-Weekly

Annual
Monthly
Bi-Weekly

Annual
Monthly
Bi-Weekly

Annual
Monthly
Bi-Weekly

$57,064.61
$4,755.38
$2,186.38

$63,659.35
$5,304.95
$2,439.06

$69,370.68
$5,780.89
$2,657.88

$74,671.34
$6,222.61
$2,860.97

$80,302.33
$6,691.86
$3,076.72

$85,734.84
$7,144.57
$3,284.86

$91,367.32
$7,613.94
$3,500.66



20.07 Administrative Allowance

First Pay Period After April 1, 2021

Administrative Allowance

Number of FTE (total per Academic year)
Fewer than 3 $0.00
3t04 $1,271.87
51010 $2,543.75
11to 15 $3,179.67
16 to 20 $3,815.62
21t0 25 $4,451.55
26 to 30 $5,723.41
31t0 35 $6,995.26
36 to0 40 $7,631.22
41 to 45 $8,267.16
46 to 50 $9,539.01
51to 55 $10,810.90
56 to 60 $11,446.83
61 to 65 $12,082.77
Master Chief Resident $2,080.80




	RDBC Wage Schedules 
	Administrative Allowance

