RDBC SCHEDULE

Effective First Pay Period After April 1, 2021

Resident I	Annual Monthly Bi-Weekly	\$57,064.61 \$4,755.38 \$2,186.38
Resident II	Annual Monthly Bi-Weekly	\$63,659.35 \$5,304.95 \$2,439.06
Resident III	Annual Monthly Bi-Weekly	\$69,370.68 \$5,780.89 \$2,657.88
Resident IV	Annual Monthly Bi-Weekly	\$74,671.34 \$6,222.61 \$2,860.97
Resident V	Annual Monthly Bi-Weekly	\$80,302.33 \$6,691.86 \$3,076.72
Resident VI	Annual Monthly Bi-Weekly	\$85,734.84 \$7,144.57 \$3,284.86
Resident VII	Annual Monthly Bi-Weekly	\$91,367.32 \$7,613.94 \$3,500.66

20.07 Administrative Allowance

First Pay Period After April 1, 2021

	Administrative Allowance
Number of FTE	(total per Academic year)
Fewer than 3	\$0.00
3 to 4	\$1,271.87
5 to 10	\$2,543.75
11 to 15	\$3,179.67
16 to 20	\$3,815.62
21 to 25	\$4,451.55
26 to 30	\$5,723.41
31 to 35	\$6,995.26
36 to 40	\$7,631.22
41 to 45	\$8,267.16
46 to 50	\$9,539.01
51 to 55	\$10,810.90
56 to 60	\$11,446.83
61 to 65	\$12,082.77
Master Chief Resident	\$2,080.80